1
W
ireless S
erial D
evice S
erver S
olutions
Device Networking Solutions

Works with Existing Software, Saving you Time and Money
Secure Remote Management and Configuration with SSH/SSL
Ordering Information
NPort W2004-US: 4-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b/g, antenna, US band, US plug
NPort W2004-EU: 4-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b/g, antenna, Euro band, Euro plug
NPort W2004-CN: 4-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, US plug, CCC
NPort W2004-UK:  4-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, UK plug
NPort W2004-SAA: 4-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, Australia plug
All items include
• NPort W2004 x 1
• RJ45 to RJ45 Ethernet cross-over cable
• RJ45 to male DB9 cable